
  

 

Course Structure-Biomedical Engineering

 
   

 

Year 1/Semester I

 
      

S.N.

 

Course Code

 

Course Description

 

Credits

 

Lecture

 

Tutorial

 

Laboratory

 

Total

 

1

 

BEG101SH

 

Engineering Mathmatics I

 

3

 

3

 

1

 

-

 

4

 

2

 

BEG103SH

 

Physics

 

3

 

3

 

1

 

2

 

6

 

3

 

BEG......EC

 

Basic Electronics

 

3

 

3

 

2

 

3/2

 

6.5

 

4

 

BEG180CO

 

Computer 

 

Programming

 

3

 

3

 

1

 

3

 

7

 

5

 

BEG145ME

 

Engineering Drawing

 

3

 

1

 

-

 

3

 

4

 

6

 

BEG129EL

 

Basic Electrical Engineering 

 

3

 

3

 

1

 

3

 

7

 

    

Total

 

18

 

16

 

6

 

12.5

 

34.5

 

        

 
 

              

        

        

        

        

        

        

          

        

 
 

              

        

        

        

        

        

        

          

        

 
 

              

        

        

        

        

        

        

          

        

 
 

              

        

        

        

        

        

        

          

 
 
 
 

       


