## **Course Structure-Biomedical Engineering**

## Year 1/Semester I

S.N.	Course Code	Course Description	Credits	Lecture	Tutorial	Laboratory	Total
1	BEG101SH	Engineering Mathmatics I	3	3	1	-	4
2	BEG103SH	Physics	3	3	1	2	6
3	BEGEC	Basic Electronics	3	3	2	3/2	6.5
4	BEG180CO	Computer Programming	3	3	1	3	7
5	BEG145ME	Engineering Drawing	3	1	-	3	4
6	BEG129EL	Basic Electrical Engineering	3	3	1	3	7
Total			18	16	6	12.5	34.5